Agency
Pompano Beach
Sunrise
North Lauderdale
Davie
Hallandale Beach
BSO
LHP
FTLD
Tamarac
Lauderhill
Miramar
Hollywood
TOTALS

Total
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AFG 85% Award AFG 15% Match

$185,325.22
$138,993.91
$46,331.30
$231,656.52
$92,662.61
$648,638.26
$46,331.30
$324,319.13
$138,993.91
$138,993.91
$138,993.91
$185,325.22
$2,316,565.20

$27,798.78
$20,849.09
$6,949.70
$34,748.48
$13,899.39
$97,295.74
$6,949.70
$48,647.87
$20,849.09
$20,849.09
$20,849.09
$27,798.78
$347,484.80

Total Award

$213,124.00
$159,843.00

$53,281.00
$266,405.00
$106,562.00
$745,934.00

$53,281.00
$372,967.00
$159,843.00
$159,843.00
$159,843.00
$213,124.00

$2,664,050.00



Equipment Requested/Per Totals

Base Station and Equipment 46,614.00 2,330,700.00

Mobile Radio 6,667.00 333,350.00
53,281.00 2,664,050.00



