Agency	Total	AFG 85% Award	AFG 15% Match	Total Award
Pompano Beach	4	\$185,325.22	\$27,798.78	\$213,124.00
Sunrise	3	\$138,993.91	\$20,849.09	\$159,843.00
North Lauderdale	1	\$46,331.30	\$6,949.70	\$53,281.00
Davie	5	\$231,656.52	\$34,748.48	\$266,405.00
Hallandale Beach	2	\$92,662.61	\$13,899.39	\$106,562.00
BSO	14	\$648,638.26	\$97,295.74	\$745,934.00
LHP	1	\$46,331.30	\$6,949.70	\$53,281.00
FTLD	7	\$324,319.13	\$48,647.87	\$372,967.00
Tamarac	3	\$138,993.91	\$20,849.09	\$159,843.00
Lauderhill	3	\$138,993.91	\$20,849.09	\$159,843.00
Miramar	3	\$138,993.91	\$20,849.09	\$159,843.00
Hollywood	4	\$185,325.22	\$27,798.78	\$213,124.00
TOTALS	50	\$2,316,565.20	\$347,484.80	\$2,664,050.00

Equipment	Requested/Per	Totals
Base Station and Equipment	46,614.00	2,330,700.00
Mobile Radio	6,667.00	333,350.00
	53,281.00	2,664,050.00